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UPVC DOUBLE UNION BALL VALVE DATA SHEET

GENERAL SPECIFICATION :

- Operation pressure 16bar.

- Recommended Temperature 20C°.

- Available sizes from 1" up to 2.
- Types ( threaded — glue ) (inch/mm).
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DBV41001 iy 25 22 56 105 49
DBV61002 1% 40 25 74 129 94 24 90 70
DBV61003 2" 50 45 109 210 124 23 105 77
DBV61004 2" 65 44 130 218 145 25 123 90
DBV61005 3" 80 51 148 250 166 28 138 100
DBV61006 4" 100 61 168 290 210 28 160 120
PARTS:

PART MATERIAL

HAND ABS

BALL PVC

UNION END PVC

UNION NUT PVC

O-RING EPDB

- The above product meets the requirements of the European & Egyptian

specifications (DIN 8063 - ISO 1452-3 — ES 848-2001).

Head Office.

15 Nablus St, from Shehab St,

Floor 4, App 10, Mohandessin, A.R.E
T. +202 33024067 F. +202 33423085

Factory.

2" Industrial Zone Plot BG/9,
Sadat City, Al Monofia Governorate A.R.E
T. +2048 2656307 M. +201000443663

info@migagreen.com
migagreenplast

37
49
40
45
50
60




